Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5
Spelling

Words

Write It Two Times!

Write each of the spelling words two times.

o o0 A~ W N

8.
9.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. constant
. Africa

. killed

. melody

. bottom

. Florida

. secret

tumble

afterwards

10. cathedral

desirable
excitable
breakable
notable

tolerable

hundredth

tenth

millionth

questionable

thousandth
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5
Spelling

Words

Write It Two Times!

Write each of the spelling words two times.

o o0 A~ W N

8.
9.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. constant
. Africa

. killed

. melody

. bottom

. Florida

. secret

tumble

afterwards

10. cathedral

desirable
excitable
breakable
notable

tolerable

hundredth

tenth

millionth

The student should spell each word correctly.

questionable

thousandth
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grgcllo:ﬁing Circle the Correct Spelling
Words Circle the correct spelling of each word.

1. connstant constant constent
2. Africa Africka Affrica
3. kiled keilled killed
4. melody mellody melady
S. botom bottom bottem
6. Florida Florrida Florada
7. secrit secret secrett
8. tumble tummble tumbel
9. afterwards afterwords affterwards
10. cathidral cathedrel cathedral
11. dessirable desirable disireable
12. excitable eccitable excitible
13. brackable brakable breakable
14, nottable notable notabel
15. tolerable tollerable tollerabel
16. qustionable questionable questionabel
17. hundreth hundredth hundridith
18. thousinth thoussandith thousandth
19. tenth tinth teenth
20. milionth millionth millionith
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5
Svl?’ellang Circle the Correct Spelling
oras Circle the correct spelling of each word.

1. connstant constent

2. Africka Affrica

3. kiled keilled
4. mellody melady

5. botom bottem

6. Florrida Florada

7. secrit secrett

8. @ tummble tumbel

9 afterwords affterwards
10. cathidral cathedrel
11. dessirable disireable
12. eccitable excitible
13.  brackable brakable
14, nottable notabel

15. tolerable tollerable tollerabel

16. qustionable (' questionabel
17. hundreth hundridith
18.  thousinth thoussandith

19. tinth teenth

20, milionth millionith
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Words

Spelling ‘ Dictation Sentences

Read each sentence aloud. The student writes out each sentence.

1. The noise was only tolerable for a millionth of a second.

2. We’ll ask about the cathedral afterwards.

3. Nothing will be killed on their trip to Africa.

4. FPor the thousandth time, I took a tumble down the steps.

5. It was questionable whether the dish was breakable or not.

6. This is his tenth trip to Florida.

7. The excitable clerk stood at the bottom of the stairs.

8. She played the same melody for the hundredth time.

9. The search for notable people was constant.

10. It might not always be desirable to keep a secret.
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5
Spelling
Words

Dictation Sentences

Write each sentence after the teacher reads to you.

10.
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Spelling ‘ Write a Sentence: Part 1

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
afterwards desirable thousandth hundredth questionable
tolerable notable breakable excitable cathedral

10.
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5

Spelling ‘ Write a Sentence: Part 1

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
afterwards desirable thousandth hundredth questionable
tolerable notable breakable excitable cathedral

Answers: Student’s choice.

10.

Copyright © 2017 K12reader.com. All Rights Reserved. Free for educational use at home or in classrooms. K12



Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name:

Grade 5

Spelling ‘ Write a Sentence: Part 2

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
tumble Florida bottom melody constant
millionth Africa tenth killed secret

10.
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Sight words, suffix -able, and academic vocabulary Name: Key

Grade 5

Spelling ‘ Write a Sentence: Part 2

Words

Write a sentence for each word in the word bank.

Word Bank
tumble Florida bottom melody constant
millionth Africa tenth killed secret

Answers: Student’s choice.

10.
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